

BID TABULATION

VILLAGE OF MAYWOOD

PROJECT: 40 Madison Street Sanitary Sewer and Access Driveway Improvements

BID DATE & TIME: Wednesday, March 7, 2018 @ 11:00 AM

k:/bidtabs/Maywood/16_17510_40MadSan-DW

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UNIQUE PLUMBING		CERNIGLIA CO.		MAURO SEWER	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1 Comb Curb and Gutter Removal	400	Foot	10.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,000.00
2 Sidewalk Removal	4,200	SqFt	4.00	16,800.00	1.00	4,200.00	2.00	8,400.00	1.00	4,200.00
3 Pavement Removal	50	SqYd	20.00	1,000.00	20.00	1,000.00	25.00	1,250.00	20.00	1,000.00
4 10" Dia. PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe	590	Foot	82.00	48,380.00	53.00	31,270.00	56.00	33,040.00	150.00	88,500.00
5 8" Dia. PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe	310	Foot	80.00	24,800.00	50.00	15,500.00	50.00	15,500.00	118.00	36,580.00
6 6" Dia. PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe	20	Foot	70.00	1,400.00	47.70	954.00	30.00	600.00	79.00	1,580.00
7 Core Drill Existing Structure	1	Each	650.00	650.00	1,134.00	1,134.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,850.00	1,850.00
8 Restricted Depth San M/H, 4' Dia, Ty 1 Fr, CL	7	Each	5,000.00	35,000.00	3,100.00	21,700.00	7,000.00	49,000.00	5,950.00	41,650.00
9 Trench Backfill	525	CuYd	40.00	21,000.00	39.50	20,737.50	26.00	13,650.00	34.00	17,850.00
10 Adjusting Water Main, 12"	1	Each	4,500.00	4,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
11 Adjusting Water Service, 3" to 6"	2	Each	3,500.00	7,000.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	6,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
12 Removal and Disposal of Regulated Subst	375	CuYd	75.00	28,125.00	80.00	30,000.00	92.00	34,500.00	35.00	13,125.00
13 Structure to be Cleaned	2	Each	500.00	1,000.00	450.00	900.00	400.00	800.00	500.00	1,000.00
14 Structure to be Removed	1	Each	500.00	500.00	600.00	600.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	400.00	400.00
15 Frames and Grates to be Adjusted	2	Each	400.00	800.00	360.00	720.00	350.00	700.00	550.00	1,100.00
16 Com Concrete C&G, TyB-6.12 (Special)	200	Foot	25.00	5,000.00	38.50	7,700.00	39.00	7,800.00	40.00	8,000.00
17 Concrete Barrier Curb, Ty B, 6"	200	Foot	25.00	5,000.00	38.50	7,700.00	39.00	7,800.00	40.00	8,000.00
18 PCC Sidewalk, 5"	4,000	SqFt	7.00	28,000.00	8.54	34,160.00	8.00	32,000.00	8.00	32,000.00
19 Detectable Warnings	80	SqFt	35.00	2,800.00	55.00	4,400.00	55.00	4,400.00	30.00	2,400.00
20 PCC Driveway Pavement, 8"	25	SqYd	60.00	1,500.00	93.50	2,337.50	110.00	2,750.00	99.00	2,475.00
21 White Wax Compound	525	SqYd	2.00	1,050.00	5.50	2,887.50	5.50	2,887.50	6.00	3,150.00
22 Class D Patches, 6"	250	SqYd	50.00	12,500.00	75.00	18,750.00	65.00	16,250.00	70.00	17,500.00
23 HMA Surface Removal (Var Depth)	1,600	SqYd	6.50	10,400.00	11.00	17,600.00	11.00	17,600.00	7.00	11,200.00
24 Incidental HMA Surface Removal	10	SqYd	50.00	500.00	22.00	220.00	30.00	300.00	7.00	70.00
25 Incidental HMA Surfacing	10	Ton	200.00	2,000.00	209.00	2,090.00	205.00	2,050.00	225.00	2,250.00
26 Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)	350	Gal	3.00	1,050.00	2.20	770.00	2.50	875.00	4.00	1,400.00
27 Leveling Binder (Machine Method), N50	120	Ton	90.00	10,800.00	115.50	13,860.00	113.00	13,560.00	119.00	14,280.00
28 HMA Surface Course, Mix D, N50	200	Ton	85.00	17,000.00	115.50	23,100.00	113.00	22,600.00	105.00	21,000.00
29 Topsoil Placement, 3"	450	SqYd	6.00	2,700.00	12.10	5,445.00	4.00	1,800.00	10.00	4,500.00
30 Sodding	450	SqYd	12.00	5,400.00	12.10	5,445.00	9.00	4,050.00	19.00	8,550.00
31 Inlet Filters	10	Each	250.00	2,500.00	130.00	1,300.00	150.00	1,500.00	120.00	1,200.00
32 Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line 4"	750	Foot	4.00	3,000.00	4.40	3,300.00	4.50	3,375.00	3.00	2,250.00
33 Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line 24"	50	Foot	12.00	600.00	27.06	1,353.00	26.50	1,325.00	20.00	1,000.00
34 Traffic Control and Protection	1	L.S.	10,000.00	10,000.00	16,500.00	16,500.00	11,500.00	11,500.00	19,000.00	19,000.00
35 Landscaping Removal and Reinstall (Special)	1	L.S.	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,320.00	1,320.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,950.00	5,950.00
36 PCC Base Course, 12" Remove & Repl (Special)	125	SqYd	120.00	15,000.00	204.00	25,500.00	190.00	23,750.00	100.00	12,500.00
37 Deformed Tie Bars	40	Each	20.00	800.00	11.00	440.00	12.00	480.00	20.00	800.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 335,055.00		\$ 330,993.50		\$ 363,792.50		\$ 399,810.00